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Vacuum reservoir

Reservoirs volume: 5 |

Height H: 120 mm
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Technical Data
Attribute Value
Reservoirs volume 51
Weight 8 kg
Product family VOL

Spare parts

Contact Schmalz
Schmalz d.o.o. | Velika Ligojna 4, Vrhnika, Slovenia | +386 70 613 796 |
info@schmalz.si

Add. function: Manometer, valve, filter

Value

110 mm
185 mm
9 mm

G3/8"-F
G3/8"-F
120 mm
180 mm
550 mm
530 mm

80 mm
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FILT-EINS 50 28x51 PAP VF-3/8
Part no..:10.07.01.00014

Filter pore size: 50 um
External diameter D: 27,5 mm
Length L: 50,5 mm

Filter material: Paper
Construction use: Filter VF

Size: 3/8
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